BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
**** PLEASE NOTE:

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2261474
BRYAN MATTHEWS

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DATE PRI NTED: 05/20/ 14

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG CF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG CF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND:

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

M LLS SECURITY, |INC
BRAND:

MODEL :
SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :
EARTHW NDS, LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

M LLS SECURITY, |INC

BRAND: MODEL :

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS

MODEL :

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 05/ 20/ 14

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

26

34.

34.

26.

34.

20.

24.

34.

22.

26.

34.

* Kk kk

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

. 97000

75000

75000

97000

75000

00000

97000

75000

00000

97000

75000



00007

00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED
EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND:

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND:

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND:

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

TWN C TY SECURITY LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
M LLS SECURI TY, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND:

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND:

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

34.

26.

34.

26.

34.

24.

34.

16.

22.

24.

34.

26.

34.

26.

34.

75000

97000

75000

97000

75000

97000

75000

50000

00000

97000

75000

97000

75000

97000

75000



00013

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

SEARCHI NG CF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

TVVNDCITY SECURI TY LLC

BRANI MODEL :
SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG CF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG CF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND:

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG CF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG CF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

M LLS SECURITY, INC

BRAND: MODEL :

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG CF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

M LLS SECURITY, INC

BRAND: MODEL :

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG CF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

TWN C TY SECURITY LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND:

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

16.

24.

34.

34.

24.

34.

34.

22.

34.

23.

34.

16.

24.

34.

50000

97000

75000

75000

97000

75000

75000

00000

75000

00000

75000

50000

97000

75000



00020

00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

SEARCHI NG CF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

TWN CTY SECURITY LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG CF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

TWN CTY SECURITY LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG CF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

TWN C TY SECURI TY LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND:

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

TWN CTY SECURI TY LLC
BRAND:

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC

MODEL :

MODEL :

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

24.

34.

34.

16.

34.

16.

24.

34.

16.

24.

34.

26.

34.

16.

24.

97000

75000

75000

50000

75000

50000

97000

75000

50000

97000

75000

97000

75000

50000

97000



00027

00028

990- 46- 066648

990- 46- 066648

BRAND: MODEL :

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

TWN C TY SECURITY LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SEARCHI NG OF | NCOM NG VI SI TORS
PER SPECI FI CATI ONS ATTACHED

SECURI TY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

EARTHW NDS, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

34.

16.

24.

34.

26.

34.

75000

50000

97000

75000

97000

75000



